BHPA
Halbschalen, achsial fix
Half-shells, axial fix
27.06.2023, V5.0
Material: PA6 MOD V0 SGA
n   to be applied onto the corrugated conduit if
individual conduit clamps are used (to protect from
crushing and for axial fixation)

1) Nummernschlüssel für FIPLOCK® Zubehörteile / Part numbering key for FIPLOCK® accessories: www.fraenkische.com/fiplock-accsy-part-no
2) Montageanleitung für FIPLOCK® BHPA / Assembly instruction for FIPLOCK® BHPA: www.fraenkische.com/assembly-fiplock-bhpa
Weitere technische Informationen finden Sie hier / You can find more technical information here
Artikel-Nr.
Part No.  1)
Nennweite
Nominal width
Dimensionen
Dimensions
in mm
Gewicht
Weight
VPE
PU
schwarz / black NW A B ØC ØD g Stk / Pcs
BHPA-12B 12 26,0 34,0 22,0 26,5 7,4 10
BHPA-17B 17 26,0 34,0 27,5 32,0 9,6 10
BHPA-23B 23 26,0 34,0 34,5 39,5 11,8 6
BHPA-29B 29 26,0 34,0 41,0 47,0 15,5 6
BHPA-36B 36 26,0 34,0 49,0 55,0 19,3 4
BHPA-48B 48 26,0 34,0 60,5 66,5 22,1 4
B
A
ø
C